DEECA Group Milestone

SECIO Pioneer Investment Mandate and Launch

SECIO Pioneer Investment Mandate and Launch

SECIO Pioneer Investment Mandate and Launch

SECIO Pioneer Investment Mandate and Launch

SECIO Pioneer Investment Mandate and Launch

SECIO Pioneer Investment Mandate and Launch

SECIO Pioneer Investment Mandate and Launch

SECIO Energy Jobs and Skills Forum

SECIO Energy Jobs and Skills Forum

SECIO Energy Jobs and Skills Forum

SECIO Energy Jobs and Skills Forum

SECIO Energy Jobs and Skills Forum

SECIO Energy Jobs and Skills Forum

SECIO Energy Jobs and Skills Forum

SECIO Energy Jobs and Skills Forum

SECIO Energy Jobs and Skills Forum

SECIO Royal Melbourne Show Stand and community engagement
SECIO Royal Melbourne Show Stand and community engagement
SECIO Royal Melbourne Show Stand and community engagement
SECIO Royal Melbourne Show Stand and community engagement
SECIO Royal Melbourne Show Stand and community engagement
SECIO Royal Melbourne Show Stand and community engagement
SECIO Royal Melbourne Show Stand and community engagement

Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan
SECIO engagement

Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan
SECIO engagement

Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan
SECIO engagement

Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan
SECIO engagement

Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan
SECIO engagement

Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan
SECIO engagement

Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan
SECIO engagement

Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan
SECIO engagement

Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan
SECIO engagement

Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan
SECIO engagement

Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan
SECIO engagement

Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan
SECIO engagement

Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan
SECIO engagement

Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan
SECIO engagement

Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan
SECIO engagement

SECIO Multicultural Engagement Event
SECIO Multicultural Engagement Event
SECIO Multicultural Engagement Event
SECIO Multicultural Engagement Event
SECIO Pioneer Investment Announcement
SECIO Pioneer Investment Announcement

Supplier

SALLY BIASIUTTI

DEECA Creative Studio Recoup
DEECA Creative Studio Recoup
DEECA Creative Studio Recoup
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
DEECA Creative Studio Recoup
BRAVE TV PTY LTD

BRAVE TV PTY LTD

FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
GROUP HUG CREATIVE PTY LTD
THE ROYAL AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY OF VICTORIA LIMITED
THE PLACE AGENCY

THE PLACE AGENCY

FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
BRAVE TV PTY LTD

BRAVE TV PTY LTD

BRAVE TV PTY LTD

LVM ENTERPRISES PTY LTD
KIT HASELDEN PHOTOGRAPHY
HELVETICAT

FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
TODAY STRATEGIC DESIGN PTY LTD
TODAY STRATEGIC DESIGN PTY LTD
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
HELVETICAT

FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD
FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD

FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD

Invoice Number

INV-2244

Q4 FY2022-23 April 2023

Q4 FY2022-23 April 2023

Q4 FY2022-23 April 2023

SR262159

SR262738

SR260734

Q4 FY2022-23 June 2023

230619

230626

SR268022/1

SR268529/1

SR268003/1

P2921

SR273397/1

INV-0970

ORD-199570-H1X7P5

INV-1487

INV-1508

SR274572/1

SR274574/1

SR274576/1

SR276750/1

231025

231030

231102

SECO01

KHP3136

H 021123A

SR280004/1

SR280008/1

SR280162/1

SR281326/1

SR281981/1

SR281708/1

INV-3642

INV-3760

SR280472/1

H_251123A

SR281945/1

SR282189/1

SR283427/1

SR284595/1

SR284670/1

Invoice Line Description

Video editing services

Design CS-000954 SEC pull up banners

Design CS-000919 SEC Draft Investment Mandate A4

Design CS-000872 SEC Branded templates & Visual Guidelines

Pioneer Investment Mandate Booklet print

Pioneer Investment Mandate Booklet reprint

Premium Reskinnable Pull Up Banner (x4) with stand and carry bag

Design CS-001011 SEC Energy Jobs and Skills Forum

Production of video content for the SEC Jobs Forum

Production of video content for the SEC Jobs Forum

SEC - Minnesota Canvas Coloured Tote Bag (Reprint of 265971)

SEC - AS PU Notebook

Promo items x3; 8pp Booklet; A6 Postcard

(SEC) Energy Jobs and Skils Forum - media wall, tote bags, pull up banners

AS Careers Flyer x 500

SEC event edit

SEC stand at Royal Melbourne Show

delivery of Melbourne Show stand design and activations to promote SEC outcomes at the Show
delivery of Melbourne Show stand design and activations to promote SEC outcomes at the Show
SEC- Melbourne Royal Show - 10 stick native seed pack 2000

SEC - Melbourne Royal Show - Campster Mug 100 (incentives)

SEC- Melbourne Royal Show - Wood Yoyo 300 (incentives)

SEC AS Flyer - Energy Tips for households X500

SEC video series for Careers for Net Zero, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan engagement
SEC video series for Careers for Net Zero, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan engagement
SEC video series for Careers for Net Zero, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan engagement
Videography - Careers for Net Zero Fair (Half Day Shoot)

Photography services for All Energy and Carers for Net Zero days

Review, editing and creation of accessible content and visuals for public facing documents for SEC
Promo items x 2(urgent) - Strategy launch

Canvas tote bags - Strategy Launch

SEC pull up banners x 4 kinds - Strategy Launch

DEECA - SEC strategy document 4pp A4

SEC AS Careers Flver (same day delivery)

SEC Strategic Summary 4pp A4

Strategic Plan production, infographics and lavout

Strategic Plan production, infographics and lavout

SEC strategy document 48pp x 400

Review, editing and creation of accessible content and visuals for public facing documents for SEC
Media wall reskin

Pull up banners x 2

SEC strategy document 48pp x 100

SEC strategy document 48pp x 200

SEC Teardrop Flag Banner Small Double Sided x2

OFFICIAL

Invoice Amount (GST Incl)
9,279.00
250.00
812,50
7,062.50
388.95
777.90
1,069.61
6375.00
11,100.00
11,100.00
217265
1,686.47
323170
5912.83
164.09
825.00
12,330.00
29,557.00
16,393.30
413260
924.97
820.45
193.26
11,096.25
11,096.25
605.00
6.052.20
1,175.00
9457.25
3.293.93
4,193.37
1337.02
638.12
13978
37450
27,358.59
9,649.68
3,048.44
220175
516.57
352,50
920.94
1,560.38

571.29

Invoice Line Purchase Order

DELWP59387

internal journal

internal journal

internal journal

DELWP54916

DELWP55847

DELWP54833

internal journal

DELWP59490

DELWP59490

DELWP60176

DELWP60232

DELWP60010

DELWP58567

DELWP63070

DELWP63021

DELWP60290

DELWP64267

DELWP64267

DELWP63676

DELWP63676

DELWP63676

DELWP64690

DELWP67598

DELWP67598

DELWP67598

DELWP67985

DELWP68217

DELWP68409

DELWP67055

DELWP67055

DELWP67055

DELWP69374

DELWP69374

DELWP69374

DELWP61677

DELWP61677

DELWP69374

DELWP68409

DELWP68471

DELWP68471

DELWP70456

DELWP70455

DELWP70898

Requestor Invoice Date

SEC 19/06/2023
SEC internal journal
SEC internal journal
SEC internal journal
SEC 28/04/2023
SEC 8/05/2023
SEC 28/04/2023
SEC internal journal
SEC 19/06/2023
SEC 26/06/2023
SEC 29/06/2023
SEC 10/07/2023
SEC 29/06/2023
SEC 24/08/2023
SEC 26/08/2023
SEC 15/08/2023
SEC 29/06/2023
SEC 11/09/2023
SEC 29/09/2023
SEC 18/09/2023
SEC 18/09/2023
SEC 28/09/2023
SEC 25/09/2023
SEC 25/10/2023
SEC 29/10/2023
SEC 2/11/2023
SEC 2/11/2023
SEC 31/10/2023
SEC 17/11/2023
SEC 26/10/2023
SEC 26/10/2023
SEC 26/10/2023
SEC 14/11/2023
SEC 14/11/2023
SEC 15/11/2023
SEC 30/08/2023
SEC 2/10/2023
SEC 14/11/2023
SEC 25/11/2023
SEC 10/11/2023
SEC 10/11/2023
SEC 26/11/2023
SEC 30/11/2023
SEC 30/11/2023



SECIO

SECIO

SECIO

SECIO

SECIO

SECIO

SECIO

SECIO

SECIO

SECIO

SECIO

SECIO

SECIO

Pioneer Investment Announcement

Pioneer Investment Announcement

Pioneer Investment Announcement

SEC PTY LTD Entity set up

SEC PTY LTD Entity set up

SEC PTY LTD Entity set up

SEC PTY LTD Entity set up

SEC PTY LTD Entity set up

SEC PTY LTD Entity set up

SEC PTY LTD Entity set up

SEC PTY LTD Entity set up

SEC PTY LTD Entity set up

SEC PTY LTD Entity set up

FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD

FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD

FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD

LADOO

LADOO

LADOO

LADOO

LADOO

TODAY STRATEGIC DESIGN PTY LTD

TODAY STRATEGIC DESIGN PTY LTD.

TODAY STRATEGIC DESIGN PTY LTD

TODAY STRATEGIC DESIGN PTY LTD

TODAY STRATEGIC DESIGN PTY LTD

SR284860/1

SR284762/1

SR282183/1

INV-2230

INV-2233

INV-2229

INV-2237

INV-2239

INV-3641

INV-3687

INV-3734

INV-3733

INV-3764

SEC pull up banners x4 $ 1,093.93
SEC AO Corflutes x2 $ 206.64
Calico tote bags x 100 $ 79127
Development support for new SEC website $ 11,959.20
Development support for new SEC website $ 16,308.00
Development support for new SEC website $ 8,969.40
Development support for new SEC website $ 14,112.00
Development support for new SEC website $ 19,569.60
Brand guidelines, assets, photography and supporting templates s 54,443.28
Brand guidelines, assets, photography and supporting templates $ 19,371.00
Brand guidelines, assets, photography and supporting templates $ 5,358.97
Brand guidelines, assets, photography and supporting templates $ 5,358.97
Brand guidelines, assets, and supporting templates $ 10,042.03

TOTAL_$ 380,593.88
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DELWP70898

DELWP70898

DELWP68471

DELWP65152

DELWP65152

DELWP65152

DELWP65152

DELWP65152

DELWP61677

DELWP61677

DELWP61677

DELWP61677

DELWP61677

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC

30/11/2023

30/11/2023

10/11/2023

25/10/2023

25/10/2023

13/10/2023

31/10/2023

3/11/2023

31/07/2023

21/09/2023

29/09/2023

13/09/2023

3/10/2023



