DEECA Group Milestone		Supplier	Invoice Number	Invoice Line Description		mount (GST Incl)	Invoice Line Purchase Order	Requestor Invoice Date	
SECIO	Pioneer Investment Mandate and Launch	SALLY BIASIUTTI	INV-2244	Video editing services	\$	9,279.00	DELWP59387	SEC	19/06/2023
SECIO	Pioneer Investment Mandate and Launch	DEECA Creative Studio Recoup	Q4 FY2022-23 April 2023	Design CS-000954 SEC pull up banners	\$	250.00	internal journal	SEC	internal journal
SECIO	Pioneer Investment Mandate and Launch	DEECA Creative Studio Recoup	Q4 FY2022-23 April 2023	Design CS-000919 SEC Draft Investment Mandate A4	\$	812.50	internal journal	SEC	internal journal
SECIO	Pioneer Investment Mandate and Launch	DEECA Creative Studio Recoup	Q4 FY2022-23 April 2023	Design CS-000872 SEC Branded templates & Visual Guidelines	\$	7,062.50	internal journal	SEC	internal journal
SECIO	Pioneer Investment Mandate and Launch	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR262159	Pioneer Investment Mandate Booklet print	\$	388.95	DELWP54916	SEC	28/04/2023
SECIO	Pioneer Investment Mandate and Launch	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR262738	Pioneer Investment Mandate Booklet reprint	\$	777.90	DELWP55847	SEC	8/05/2023
SECIO	Pioneer Investment Mandate and Launch	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR260734	Premium Reskinnable Pull Up Banner (x4) with stand and carry bag	\$	1,069.61	DELWP54833	SEC	28/04/2023
SECIO	Energy Jobs and Skills Forum	DEECA Creative Studio Recoup	Q4 FY2022-23 June 2023	Design CS-001011 SEC Energy Jobs and Skills Forum	\$	6,375.00	internal journal	SEC	internal journal
SECIO	Energy Jobs and Skills Forum	BRAVE TV PTY LTD	230619	Production of video content for the SEC Jobs Forum	\$	11,100.00	DELWP59490	SEC	19/06/2023
SECIO	Energy Jobs and Skills Forum	BRAVE TV PTY LTD	230626	Production of video content for the SEC Jobs Forum	\$	11,100.00	DELWP59490	SEC	26/06/2023
SECIO	Energy Jobs and Skills Forum	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR268022/1	SEC - Minnesota Canvas Coloured Tote Bag (Reprint of 265971)	\$	2,172.65	DELWP60176	SEC	29/06/2023
SECIO	Energy Jobs and Skills Forum	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR268529/1	SEC - A5 PU Notebook	\$	1,686.47	DELWP60232	SEC	10/07/2023
SECIO	Energy Jobs and Skills Forum	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR268003/1	Promo items x3; 8pp Booklet; A6 Postcard	\$	3,231.70	DELWP60010	SEC	29/06/2023
SECIO	Energy Jobs and Skills Forum	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	P2921	(SEC) Energy Jobs and Skills Forum - media wall, tote bags, pull up banners	\$	5,912.83	DELWP58567	SEC	24/08/2023
SECIO	Energy Jobs and Skills Forum	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR273397/1	A5 Careers Flyer x 500	\$	164.09	DELWP63070	SEC	26/08/2023
SECIO	Energy Jobs and Skills Forum	GROUP HUG CREATIVE PTY LTD	INV-0970	SEC event edit	\$	825.00	DELWP63021	SEC	15/08/2023
SECIO	Royal Melbourne Show Stand and community engagement	THE ROYAL AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY OF VICTORIA LIMITED	ORD-199570-H1X7P5	SEC stand at Royal Melbourne Show	\$	12,330.00	DELWP60290	SEC	29/06/2023
SECIO	Royal Melbourne Show Stand and community engagement	THE PLACE AGENCY	INV-1487	delivery of Melbourne Show stand design and activations to promote SEC outcomes at the Show	\$	29,557.00	DELWP64267	SEC	11/09/2023
SECIO	Royal Melbourne Show Stand and community engagement	THE PLACE AGENCY	INV-1508	delivery of Melbourne Show stand design and activations to promote SEC outcomes at the Show	\$	16,393.30	DELWP64267	SEC	29/09/2023
SECIO	Royal Melbourne Show Stand and community engagement	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR274572/1	SEC - Melbourne Royal Show - 10 stick native seed pack 2000	\$	4,132.60	DELWP63676	SEC	18/09/2023
SECIO	Royal Melbourne Show Stand and community engagement	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR274574/1	SEC - Melbourne Royal Show - Campster Mug 100 (incentives)	\$	924.97	DELWP63676	SEC	18/09/2023
SECIO	Royal Melbourne Show Stand and community engagement	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR274576/1	SEC - Melbourne Royal Show - Wood Yoyo 300 (incentives)	\$	820.45	DELWP63676	SEC	28/09/2023
SECIO	Royal Melbourne Show Stand and community engagement  Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR276750/1	SEC A5 Flyer - Energy Tips for households x500	\$	193.26	DELWP64690	SEC	25/09/2023
SECIO	engagement  Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan  Careers for Net Zero Conference. All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan	BRAVE TV PTY LTD	231025	SEC video series for Careers for Net Zero, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan engagement	\$	11,096.25	DELWP67598	SEC	25/10/2023
SECIO	engagement Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan	BRAVE TV PTY LTD	231030	SEC video series for Careers for Net Zero, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan engagement	\$	11,096.25	DELWP67598	SEC	29/10/2023
SECIO	engagement Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan	BRAVE TV PTY LTD	231102	SEC video series for Careers for Net Zero, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan engagement	\$	605.00	DELWP67598	SEC	2/11/2023
SECIO	engagement Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan	LVM ENTERPRISES PTY LTD	SEC001	Videography - Careers for Net Zero Fair (Half Day Shoot)	\$	6,052.20	DELWP67985	SEC	2/11/2023
SECIO	engagement Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan	KIT HASELDEN PHOTOGRAPHY	KHP3136	Photography services for All Energy and Carers for Net Zero days	\$	1,175.00	DELWP68217	SEC	31/10/2023
SECIO	engagement Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan	HELVETICAT	H 021123A	Review, editing and creation of accessible content and visuals for public facing documents for SEC	\$	9,457.25	DELWP68409	SEC	17/11/2023
SECIO	engagement Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR280004/1	Promo items x 2(urgent) - Strategy launch	\$	3,293.93	DELWP67055	SEC	26/10/2023
SECIO	engagement Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR280008/1	Canvas tote bags - Strategy Launch	\$	4,193.37	DELWP67055	SEC	26/10/2023
SECIO	engagement Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR280162/1	SEC pull up banners x 4 kinds - Strategy Launch	\$	1,337.02	DELWP67055	SEC	26/10/2023
SECIO	engagement Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR281326/1	DEECA - SEC strategy document 4pp A4	\$	638.12	DELWP69374	SEC	14/11/2023
SECIO	engagement Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR281981/1	SEC A5 Careers Flyer (same day delivery)	\$	139.78	DELWP69374	SEC	14/11/2023
SECIO	engagement Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR281708/1	SEC Strategic Summary 4pp A4	\$	374.50	DELWP69374	SEC	15/11/2023
SECIO	engagement Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan	TODAY STRATEGIC DESIGN PTY LTD	INV-3642	Strategic Plan production, infographics and layout	\$	27,358.59	DELWP61677	SEC	30/08/2023
SECIO	engagement Careers for Net Zero Conference, All Energy Conference and SEC Strategic Plan	TODAY STRATEGIC DESIGN PTY LTD	INV-3760	Strategic Plan production, infographics and layout	\$	9,649.68	DELWP61677	SEC	2/10/2023
SECIO	engagement	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR280472/1	SEC strategy document 48pp x 400	\$	3,048.44	DELWP69374	SEC	14/11/2023
SECIO	Multicultural Engagement Event	HELVETICAT	H_251123A	Review, editing and creation of accessible content and visuals for public facing documents for SEC	\$	2,291.75	DELWP68409	SEC	25/11/2023
SECIO	Multicultural Engagement Event	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR281945/1	Media wali reskin	\$	516.57	DELWP68471	SEC	10/11/2023
SECIO	Multicultural Engagement Event	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR282189/1	Pull up banners x 2	\$	352.50	DELWP68471	SEC	10/11/2023
SECIO	Multicultural Engagement Event	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR283427/1	SEC strategy document 48pp x 100	\$	920.94	DELWP70456	SEC	26/11/2023
SECIO	Pioneer Investment Announcement	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR284595/1	SEC strategy document 48pp x 200	\$	1,560.38	DELWP70455	SEC	30/11/2023
SECIO	Pioneer Investment Announcement	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR284670/1	SEC Teardrop Flag Banner Small Double Sided x2	\$	571.29	DELWP70898	SEC	30/11/2023

SECIO	Pioneer Investment Announcement	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR284860/1	SEC pull up banners x4	\$	1,093.93	DELWP70898	SEC	30/11/2023
SECIO	Pioneer Investment Announcement	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR284762/1	SEC A0 Corflutes x2	\$	206.64	DELWP70898	SEC	30/11/2023
SECIO	Pioneer Investment Announcement	FINSBURY GREEN PTY LTD	SR282183/1	Calico tote bags x 100	\$	791.27	DELWP68471	SEC	10/11/2023
SECIO	SEC PTY LTD Entity set up	LADOO	INV-2230	Development support for new SEC website	\$	11,959.20	DELWP65152	SEC	25/10/2023
SECIO	SEC PTY LTD Entity set up	LADOO	INV-2233	Development support for new SEC website	\$	16,308.00	DELWP65152	SEC	25/10/2023
SECIO	SEC PTY LTD Entity set up	LADOO	INV-2229	Development support for new SEC website	\$	8,969.40	DELWP65152	SEC	13/10/2023
SECIO	SEC PTY LTD Entity set up	LADOO	INV-2237	Development support for new SEC website	\$	14,112.00	DELWP65152	SEC	31/10/2023
SECIO	SEC PTY LTD Entity set up	LADOO	INV-2239	Development support for new SEC website	\$	19,569.60	DELWP65152	SEC	3/11/2023
SECIO	SEC PTY LTD Entity set up	TODAY STRATEGIC DESIGN PTY LTD	INV-3641	Brand guidelines, assets, photography and supporting templates	\$	54,443.28	DELWP61677	SEC	31/07/2023
SECIO	SEC PTY LTD Entity set up	TODAY STRATEGIC DESIGN PTY LTD	INV-3687	Brand guidelines, assets, photography and supporting templates	\$	19,371.00	DELWP61677	SEC	21/09/2023
SECIO	SEC PTY LTD Entity set up	TODAY STRATEGIC DESIGN PTY LTD	INV-3734	Brand guidelines, assets, photography and supporting templates	\$	5,358.97	DELWP61677	SEC	29/09/2023
SECIO	SEC PTY LTD Entity set up	TODAY STRATEGIC DESIGN PTY LTD	INV-3733	Brand guidelines, assets, photography and supporting templates	\$	5,358.97	DELWP61677	SEC	13/09/2023
SECIO	SEC PTY LTD Entity set up	TODAY STRATEGIC DESIGN PTY LTD	INV-3764	Brand guidelines, assets, photography and supporting templates	\$	10,042.03	DELWP61677	SEC	3/10/2023
					TOTAL \$	380,593.88			